
LuLanPanda International Trade Company
    Website: www.lulanpanda.com
    Email: sales@lulanpanda.com

Whats App:+86 18900712357(messages only)
    As a trusted Chinese manufacturer and sourcing partner, LulanPanda delivers high-quality industrial equipment and components at highly 
competitive prices. With over two decades of expertise in producing cone crushers and spare parts, we have established robust partnerships 
with certified factories across China, ensuring both precision engineering and cost efficiency for global clients.

Core Offerings
    •Cone Crushers & Spare Parts: Specialized manufacturing since 2003, offering OEM-compliant solutions.
    •Extended Product Range: Drill bits, electric lifts, and diverse industrial machinery components.
    •Custom Sourcing: Leverage our nationwide supplier network to procure any Made-in-China product tailored to your specifications.

Why Partner With Us?
    ✓ Quality Assurance: Rigorous ISO-compliant production standards.
    ✓ Cost Advantage: Factory-direct pricing with no intermediaries.
    ✓ End-to-End Service: From product development to logistics support.

Let's Collaborate
    Whether you require standard equipment or customized industrial solutions, our team is committed to optimizing your supply chain. 
Contact us today to discover how we can add value to your operations.

Metso NP15 Impact Crusher parts list
Part Number Description Weight Packing
N91120082 BASIC UNIT 9699.9kg

N91080595 IDENTIFICATION PLATE ASSEMBLY,NP FRENCH 0.11kg

N91082666 INSTRUCTION PLATE ASSEMBLY

MM0901299 SENSOR ASSEMBLY,US VOLTAGE 3.46kg

N91141134 LINER ASSEMBLY www.LulanPanda.com 1925.39kg

N91141136 LINER ASSEMBLY 401.52kg

7062252761 CHROME CAST IRON HAMMER,L1505 430.5kg

N91071534 BREAKER PLATE LINER ASSEMBLY 1418.76kg

N91100715 HYDRAULIC SETTING AID ASSEMBLY 207.38kg

N91100264 PIPING ASSEMBLY, OIL 6.83kg

N91100263 PIPING ASSEMBLY, OIL 3.78kg

N91100715 HYDRAULIC SETTING AID ASSEMBLY 207.38kg

MM0902472 HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT 68.25kg

7091116000 HAMMER LIFT ASSEMBLY 65.84kg

N91080050 TOOL ASSEMBLY

N91080043 TOOL ASSEMBLY 20.58kg

MM0901280 INSTRUCTION PLATE ASSEMBLY,SPANISH

MM0902985 CASSETTE ASSEMBLY 1018.19kg

N01892158 TROLLEY,CHD 1000-1 VERLINDE 11.03kg

N91080133 HOIST SUPPORT ASSEMBLY 626.64kg

MM0402215 MANUAL HOIST,ZHR3 1000KG H.L=5M VERLINDE 17.01kg

N91100249 PIPING ASSEMBLY, OIL 8.82kg

MM0902457 LOCKING ASSEMBLY 5.88kg

MM0903046 FEED BOX ASSEMBLY 1296.44kg

MM0903037 FEED BOX LINER, ASSEMBLY 630kg

MM0903065 DISCHARGE LIP 106.58kg

MM0903064 DISCHARGE LIP LINER 56.91kg

N91080177 PULLEY,RECEP.DP900 487.2kg

N05440355 RAIL, MOTOR,TIXIT G355/24 PF, 5655 32001 ESMAC OY 62.48kg

N91130037 BELT GUARD ASSEMBLY 340.52kg

N91040030 FRAME ASSEMBLY 4105.82kg

N91100907 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 51.14kg

N91071026 BREAKER PLATE ASSEMBLY 1268.4kg

N91050063 SHAFT ASSEMBLY 4312.35kg

N28000809 EXTERNAL HOUSING 7.98kg

N18053510 FEED FRAME 1948.9kg

N18053511 MIDDLE FRAME 987.31kg

N18053512 REAR FRAME 718.41kg

N85406612 CROSS BEAM, UPPER 286.55kg

7001530628 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M30X140-8.8-A3A 1.05kg

7001634030 WASHER, SPRING,TREP TYPE 4L, BN80595-D30 BOSSARD 0.21kg

704203927300 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M30-8-A3A 2.31kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

7001530529 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M24X100-8.8-A3A 0.53kg

N01563024 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M24-8-A3A 0.32kg

7001634024 WASHER, ELASTIC,TREP TYPE 4L, BN80595-D24, 8053731 BOSSARD 0.11kg

704203927240 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M24-8-A3A 1.05kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



N01530524 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M24X80-8.8-A3A 0.42kg

7074207015 WASHER,130X72X12 1.05kg

N14855773 AXLE 55.44kg

N74203762 WASHER 1.47kg

7001530617 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M30X60-8.8-A3A 0.53kg

406300555300 WASHER, LOCK,NL30,NORD-LOCK

N23950027 SAFETY ARM 19.21kg

N14852769 AXLE 1.37kg

704006630000 PIN, SPLIT,ISO1234-10X90-ST-UNPLTD 0.11kg

N84006002 CLOSING PLATE 11.13kg

7001530410 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M20X30-8.8-A3A 0.11kg

7001626020 WASHER, PLAIN,M-20-ZIN-NFE27-611

N84001891 CLOSING PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 5.04kg

N84001892 CLOSING PLATE 4.94kg

N83909071 CLOSING PLATE 48.83kg

N01530427 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X70-8.8-A3A 0.21kg

N84030612 CLOSING PLATE 0.11kg

7001570020 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M20-8-A3A 0.11kg

7014856000 AXLE,80 L.105 TAR.M36 4.73kg

7001532620 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M36X160-10.9-UNPLTD 1.78kg

7001624036 WASHER, PLAIN,L-36-ZIN-NFE27-611 0.11kg

7001634036 WASHER, ELASTIC,BN 80595-36-UNPLATED 0.21kg

7045600003 NUT-LOCK 0.63kg

7001532211 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M12X70-10.9-UNPLTD 0.11kg

7001624012 WASHER, PLAIN,L-12-ZIN-NFE27-611

7001570012 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M12-8-UNPLTD 0.17kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

7001530310 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M16X40-8.8-A3A 0.84kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

7001624016 WASHER, PLAIN,L-16-ZIN-NFE27-611

7001530190 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M12X20-8.8-A3A

7001634012 WASHER, ELASTIC,TREP TYPE 4L D12 GRIS DECOUPAGE

N23604006 CAP www.LulanPanda.com 0.11kg

MM0901639 PLATE 0.73kg

MM0901610 FLANGE 2.94kg

MM0901351 LATERAL SUPPORT 360.88kg

MM0901352 LATERAL SUPPORT 360.88kg

MM0901353 FRONT PLATE 401.62kg

MM0901354 PLATE 34.96kg

MM0901355 BACK PLATE 164.33kg

MM0901356 EAR 18.06kg

MM0901357 EAR 18.06kg

MM0901358 PLATE 14.18kg

MM0901359 PLATE 15.65kg

MM0901360 PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 17.54kg

MM0901361 PLATE 43.68kg

MM0901362 PLATE 1.58kg

MM0901363 PLATE 10.19kg

MM0901364 PLATE 12.29kg

MM0901365 SUPPORT 88.3kg

MM0901366 PLATE 20.68kg

MM0901367 PLATE 20.37kg

MM0901368 PLATE 10.19kg

MM0901369 PLATE 3.78kg

7065001150 FLAT BAR 0.21kg

N80505472 SUPPORT www.LulanPanda.com 14.07kg

7074035005 BAR, ROUND 0.84kg

N69251166 PROTECTION,SENSOR PROTECTION 1.26kg

MM0901379 PLATE 17.64kg

N59400055 LIFTING HOOK 5.78kg

N74035007 BAR, ROUND 1.26kg

MM0902412 PLATE 0.42kg

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163518 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163518 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163518 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

7000144088 FLAT BAR,EN10058-40X5-EN10025-2-S185

7000163518 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000112050 BAR, ROUND,EN10060-50-EN10025-2-E335

MM0901319 PLATE,SENSOR PROTECTION 0.63kg

MM0901320 PLATE,SENSOR PROTECTION 0.53kg

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163505 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

7000112050 BAR, ROUND,EN10060-50-EN10025-2-E335

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0901483 LATERAL SUPPORT 155.72kg

MM0901484 PLATE, UPPER 204.44kg

MM0901449 PLATE 103.53kg

MM0901450 TUBE 1.58kg

MM0901451 PLATE 4.41kg

MM0901486 PLATE 26.14kg

7014000055 HINGE 0.73kg

N01563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M16-8-A3A

MM0901487 PLATE 22.79kg

MM0901488 PLATE 2.94kg

MM0901489 PLATE 10.4kg

MM0901492 PLATE 10.4kg

MM0901493 PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 7.14kg

MM0901506 PLATE 7.14kg

MM0901494 GUIDE PLATE 9.13kg

MM0901495 GUIDE PLATE 9.13kg

MM0901499 PLATE 26.25kg

MM0901500 PLATE 26.25kg

N80505475 SUPPORT 23.21kg

7074202753 WASHER,70X26X20 0.53kg

7049402500 GUSSET 2.1kg

N65900123 PLATE 0.63kg

7068004506 ACCESS DOOR 36.96kg

N68004406 ACCESS DOOR 44.94kg

N65005528 FLAT BAR 10.08kg

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000184084 TUBE,EN10216-1-P235TR2-60.3X8

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0901511 PLATE 26.14kg

MM0901513 PLATE 1.37kg

MM0901514 PLATE 1.58kg

MM0901515 PLATE 1.68kg

MM0901516 HANDLE 3.57kg

7014000055 HINGE 0.73kg

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000144092 FLAT BAR,EN10058-40X10-EN10025-2-S185

7000144092 FLAT BAR,EN10058-40X10-EN10025-2-S185

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0901521 PLATE 42.84kg

7014000055 HINGE 0.73kg

7000075387 HANDLE 0.63kg

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000112016 BAR, ROUND,EN10060-16-EN10025-2-E335

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

MM0901384 PLATE 47.77kg

MM0901399 PLATE 140.07kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



MM0901449 PLATE 103.53kg

MM0901450 TUBE 1.58kg

MM0901451 PLATE 4.41kg

7080505364 SUPPORT 1.16kg

7014000055 HINGE 0.73kg

N01563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M16-8-A3A

MM0901452 PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 25.09kg

N59400055 LIFTING HOOK 5.78kg

MM0901453 PLATE 8.4kg

MM0901455 PLATE 4.2kg

N80505474 SUPPORT 12.18kg

N80505473 SUPPORT www.LulanPanda.com 13.97kg

MM0901457 PLATE 67.83kg

MM0901462 TUBE 37.17kg

N69251222 PROTECTION 1.37kg

N65005528 FLAT BAR 10.08kg

N68004407 ACCESS DOOR 54.71kg

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163505 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163518 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163518 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163518 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000184124 TUBE,EN10216-1-P235TR2-108X10

MM0901319 PLATE,SENSOR PROTECTION 0.63kg

MM0901477 PLATE 0.73kg

7000163505 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0901480 PLATE 52.61kg

7014000055 HINGE 0.73kg

7000075387 HANDLE 0.63kg

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0901532 PLATE 128.52kg

MM0901533 PLATE 67.62kg

MM0901534 COVER www.LulanPanda.com 71.4kg

MM0901537 PLATE 5.78kg

MM0901538 PLATE 3.78kg

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

7000163508 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000215070 BAR, ROUND,EN10278-70H10-EN10277-2-E335GC+C

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000118050 BAR, ROUND,D50-EN10060 -42CRMO4+QT-EN10083

MM0901529 PLATE 5.99kg

MM0901530 PLATE 5.25kg

7000163078 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163518 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0901526 PLATE 2.31kg

MM0901527 PLATE 2.62kg

7000163078 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163518 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0901526 PLATE 2.31kg

MM0901527 PLATE 2.62kg

MM0901522 COVER 46.09kg

MM0901523 PLATE 2.52kg

MM0901525 PLATE 0.11kg

7000163078 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000144088 FLAT BAR,EN10058-40X5-EN10025-2-S185

7000163078 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163042 PLATE,1500X6000X3-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 226.8kg

7000112080 BAR, ROUND,EN10060-80-EN10025-2-E335

MM0901547 PLATE 0.11kg

MM0901549 PLATE 0.42kg

7000163078 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163078 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163505 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163505 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0901597 PLATE 1.58kg

MM0901609 PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 0.32kg

7001530619 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M30X70-8.8-A3A 0.63kg

N01563030 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M30-8-A3A 2.52kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



406300555300 WASHER, LOCK,NL30,NORD-LOCK

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

N88010123 CYLINDER, HYDRAULIC,DOUBLE ACTING CYLINDER 22.68kg

1001940151 ADAPTER,GG110-NP08-06,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

1001958050 TEE,8 R6X-S,PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0.11kg

MM0310268 ELBOW, SWIVEL,2071-8-8S,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

1001940651 CONNECTOR,2018-6-8S,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

7002436005 COUPLING ELEMENT,HA0502200-M G3/8" GROMELLE 0.11kg

7002436106 CAP,TF 38 FASTER 0.11kg

7002436006 COUPLING ELEMENT,HA0502100,F G3/8",GUYSON 0.21kg

7002436105 CAP,TM 38,FASTER 0.11kg

7044453003 HOSE, HYDRAULIC,HP 9,5 L=3000 1.89kg

MM0289218 CLAMP, PIPE,SP 218/18 PPH-GD-AS M W2 STAUFF 0.21kg

MM0377706 DUAL OVER CENTER VALVE,BL38DCB60-210 CHAPEL 2.1kg

MM0377611 ADAPTER, BANJO,KITBL38D750 CHAPEL 1.05kg

N53000163 GASKET KIT 0.53kg

7002440178 SWIVEL,1A8FJ6,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

7002440050 HOSE, HYDRAULIC,9.5X17.4, GH781-6 EATON, TM: AEROQUIP

N84004035 SUPPORT PLATE 153.83kg

N01530524 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M24X80-8.8-A3A 0.42kg

7001634024 WASHER, ELASTIC,TREP TYPE 4L, BN80595-D24, 8053731 BOSSARD 0.11kg

N40802002 BREAKER PLATE 316.05kg

7014855010 AXLE,60 L.210 4.83kg

7001624049 WASHER,48/61-ZIN-NFE27.611 0.32kg

7001532323 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M16X80-10.9-UNPLTD 0.21kg

MM0348323 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD,ISO4762-M20X30-8.8-UNPLTD 0.21kg

7001570016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M16-8-UNPLTD 1.86kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

MM0901761 PLATE 137.03kg

MM0901762 PLATE 10.08kg

MM0901746 PLATE 0.42kg

N84004029 PLATE 2.1kg

N84004028 PLATE 2.1kg

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

MM0901730 PLATE 23.84kg

MM0901731 PLATE 17.85kg

MM0901732 PLATE 23.62kg

MM0901733 PLATE 42.11kg

MM0901734 PLATE 2.73kg

N84004033 PLATE 23.1kg

N74035006 BAR, ROUND 24.36kg

7014856506 AXLE,90 L.1735 90.72kg

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

7000163181 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-50A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163181 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-50A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

7000112050 BAR, ROUND,EN10060-50-EN10025-2-E335

7000215090 BAR, ROUND,EN10278-90H10-EN10277-2-E335GC+C

7000215060 BAR, ROUND,EN10278-60H10-EN10277-2-E335GC+C

N13022752 SHAFT,NP1315 477.44kg

7074520513 ROTOR, FABRICATED www.LulanPanda.com 3105.48kg

7032901769 HAMMER WEDGE 5.99kg

7027005255 SHIM 1.26kg

7001538488 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD,ISO4762-M24X90-8.8-UNPLTD 0.42kg

704203927240 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M24-8-A3A 1.05kg

7024807266 SIDE STOP 1.68kg

7001530520 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M24X70-8.8-A3A 0.32kg

7001634024 WASHER, ELASTIC,TREP TYPE 4L, BN80595-D24, 8053731 BOSSARD 0.11kg

7001657442
COUPLING, CONE CLAMPING,RLK402, 180 235 162, 4205.180.201.000000 SIAM 

RINGSPANN
19.95kg

7003767036 NUT, ROUND, SLOTTED,DIN981-KM 36 3.15kg

7028000451 COVER 7.67kg

704103720000 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD,ISO4762-M16X50-8.8-A3A 0.11kg

7001633016 WASHER, LOCK,NL16,NORD-LOCK

N23303505 BEARING HOUSING 113.93kg

7002122012 NIPPLE, LUBRICATING,SB308 478-1/4"G ALGI

7002078005 PLUG, COUNTERSUNK,ISO49-T11-1-ZN-A 0.11kg

7042002752 SPACER 8.4kg

7036012003 BEARING COVER www.LulanPanda.com 17.85kg

7001532204 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M12X50-10.9-UNPLTD 0.11kg

7001630012 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED,DIN6798-J13-FST-A3A

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



7036012004 BEARING COVER 17.85kg

N41003902 NUT, DUST COAT 10.5kg

7045602000 NUT-LOCK,M150X2 www.LulanPanda.com 1.89kg

7001532146 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M10X40-10.9-UNPLTD

7001532140 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M10X25-10.9-UNPLTD

7001530630 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M30X160-8.8-A3A 1.16kg

704203927300 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M30-8-A3A 2.31kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

N01563024 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M24-8-A3A 0.32kg

MM0356973 BEARING, ROLLER, SPHERICAL,22332-E1-K-C3 54.39kg

7003760083 SLEEVE, WITHDRAWAL,DIN5416-AH2332 4.94kg

7074130006 WASHER, CENTERING 2.1kg

7083901025 PLATE 1.05kg

7083901517 PLATE 1.05kg

7083901611 PLATE 1.05kg

7008010001 GLUE,243, 50ML www.LulanPanda.com 0.32kg

7007503014 GREASE,MOBILUX EP2 - 64127 XM2 1.89kg

7007504010 GREASE SPRAY,MOLYKOTE G-RAPID PLUS SPRAY, MSDS 01685392 0.63kg

7001530190 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M12X20-8.8-A3A

7001626012 WASHER, PLAIN,M-12-ZIN-NFE27-611

MM0269504 PLUG,SH17151-4 0.11kg

MM0372512 BAR, ROUND,EN10060-190-EN10083-3-42CRMO4+QT

7086150154 SPACER TUBE 443.52kg

7083909045 RIB 380.83kg

7064300007 SEMI-FINISHED BEAM 271.22kg

7083901022 PLATE 1.68kg

7000185384 TUBE, ROUND,323.9X213.9-EN10305-1-E335+N

MM0402964 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-90A-EN10025-S275J2

7000166261 PLATE,EN10029-110A-EN10025-S275J2

7000172025 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-15A-HARDOX400

7000105100 SQUARE BAR,EN10059-100-EN10083-2-C35E+H

7000150246 FLAT BAR,EN10058-100X40-EN10083-2-C40E

7000172040 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-20A-HARDOX400

MM0901505 PLATE 4.51kg

MM0901508 PLATE 3.15kg

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

MM0354412 PLATE, STEEL,IS1730-32-FE410WB-IS2062

7000163508 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-S235JR

N00167160 PLATE,EN10029-160A-EN10025-2-S355J2G4- EN10051

7000163518 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163181 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-50A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163513 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-35A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163181 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-50A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000144239 FLAT BAR,EN10058-100X10-EN10025-2-S185

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163144 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0901648 PLATE 1.68kg

MM0901652 PLATE 5.88kg

MM0901661 PLATE 0.11kg

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000144088 FLAT BAR,EN10058-40X5-EN10025-2-S185

N64351017 IDENTIFICATION PLATE,CE CERTIFICATION ALUMINIUM PLATE MADE IN FRANCE 0.11kg

7001656020 RIVET, ROUND HEAD,DIN660-4X10-ST-UNPLTD

N64351032 STICKER, LOGO,METSO

N64350567 STICKER, LOGO,LOGO NP15

N64351031 ADHESIVE BAND

MM0395382 SAFETY SWITCH,440N-G02117,ROCKWELL AUTOMATION, TM: ALLE 0.32kg

MM0901181 ANGLE SUPPORT 0.21kg

MM0297183 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD,ISO4762-M4X16-8.8-A3A

N01626504 WASHER, PLAIN,ISO7089-4-200HV-A3A

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

N22022799 LINER 17.85kg

N22022800 LINER 14.91kg

N22022801 LINER 17.22kg

N22022802 LINER 14.18kg

N22022803 LINER 18.17kg

N22022804 LINER 25.93kg

N22022484 LINER 12.71kg

N22025010 LINER www.LulanPanda.com 42.31kg

N22023571 LINER 52.71kg

N22025011 LINER www.LulanPanda.com 170.62kg

N01530416 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X50-8.8-A3A 0.21kg

7001634020 WASHER, SPRING,TREP TYPE 4L, D20 VISSELECT

N01530414 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M20X40-8.8-A3A 0.21kg

7001530618 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M30X70-8.8-A3A 0.63kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



7001624030 WASHER, PLAIN,L-30-ZIN-NFE27-611 0.11kg

7001634030 WASHER, SPRING,TREP TYPE 4L, BN80595-D30 BOSSARD 0.21kg

MM0902082 LINER 17.12kg

MM0902083 LINER 26.25kg

N00173507 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-15A-HARDOX500

N00173515 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-30A-HARDOX500

N00173520 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-40A HARDOX500

N00173515 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-30A-HARDOX500

N22022799 LINER 17.85kg

N01530416 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X50-8.8-A3A 0.21kg

7001634020 WASHER, SPRING,TREP TYPE 4L, D20 VISSELECT

N01530427 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X70-8.8-A3A 0.21kg

N85406613 CROSS BEAM, UPPER 105.84kg

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000845030 CAST IRON,EN-GJN-HV600(XCr23) -EN 12513

7021922014 BREAKER PLATE LINER 110.25kg

7001532612 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M36X120-10.9-UNPLTD 1.47kg

7074204502 WASHER,140X38X16 1.78kg

7001624036 WASHER, PLAIN,L-36-ZIN-NFE27-611 0.11kg

7001634036 WASHER, ELASTIC,BN 80595-36-UNPLATED 0.21kg

7027094089 SHIM 0.21kg

7000845030 CAST IRON,EN-GJN-HV600(XCr23) -EN 12513

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7082634015 ADJUSTMENT ROD 29.61kg

7082656512 THREADED ROD,M 42 12.08kg

7074205006 WASHER,150X43X20 2.73kg

704204090000 NUT, SELF-LOCKING,ISO10511-M42-8-A3A 0.63kg

7080505322 SUPPORT 11.87kg

N01530311 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M16X45-8.8-A3A 0.11kg

7001624016 WASHER, PLAIN,L-16-ZIN-NFE27-611

N01563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M16-8-A3A

N74160001 WASHER, RUBBER 0.21kg

7074200753 WASHER,195X80X12 3.15kg

N86100367 GUIDING TUBE 19.21kg

7002122012 NIPPLE, LUBRICATING,SB308 478-1/4"G ALGI

N85406620 CROSS BEAM 52.92kg

N73213255 SPRING 8.61kg

7079500516 SEAT 9.77kg

7001563042 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M42-8-A3A 0.63kg

N43202037 CLAMPING FORK 1.68kg

706303524110 PIN, SPRING,ISO7072-5X105-A3A

7001532321 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M16X70-10.9-UNPLTD 0.11kg

7001570016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M16-8-UNPLTD 1.86kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

N74201254 WASHER 2.42kg

7001530310 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M16X40-8.8-A3A 0.84kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

7001626016 WASHER, PLAIN,M-16-ZIN-NFE27-611

7041009001 NUT 1.68kg

MM0233786 HYDRAULIC JACK,D60-550-1063 8.4kg

7069250042 PROTECTION,160X410 TVU-071 0.53kg

1001940151 ADAPTER,GG110-NP08-06,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

MM0310268 ELBOW, SWIVEL,2071-8-8S,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

1044252535 HOSE, HYDRAULIC,HP 9,5 L.720 0.21kg

1001958050 TEE,8 R6X-S,PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0.11kg

1001940651 CONNECTOR,2018-6-8S,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

7002436005 COUPLING ELEMENT,HA0502200-M G3/8" GROMELLE 0.11kg

7002436106 CAP,TF 38 FASTER 0.11kg

MM0902117 CLEVIS 13.76kg

MM0902118 ROD www.LulanPanda.com 15.86kg

7000163261 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-120A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000118060 BAR, ROUND,EN10060-60-EN10083-1-42CRMO4+QT

7000210050 BAR, ROUND,EN10278-50H10-EN10077-3-E335GC+C

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163508 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0902112 TUBE 1.78kg

7074207258 WASHER,150X20 D=80 1.99kg

7001563056 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M56-8-A3A 1.47kg

N74207023 WASHER 5.04kg

N74207024 WASHER 2.42kg

MM0902113 TUBE 5.57kg

MM0902114 WASHER 0.11kg

7000181040 TUBE,76.1X4.5-EN10255-S195T

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163167 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000184098 TUBE,EN10216-1-P235TR2-76.1X6.3

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



701000366000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0902120 PLATE 15.33kg

MM0902121 PLATE 9.77kg

MM0902122 ROUND 5.88kg

MM0902123 PLATE 1.89kg

MM0902124 PLATE 2.62kg

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000112110 BAR, ROUND,EN10060-110-EN10025-2-E335

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000881005 FORGING STEEL,51CRV4-EN10089

MM0902133 TUBE 1.26kg

MM0902136 PLATE 7.25kg

7000184124 TUBE,EN10216-1-P235TR2-108X10

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163505 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0234007 SEAL KIT,D60-5055-1066 ARDEN VERINS

MM0428736 SEAL KIT,PK 454.00.00.11 KRES-D

7002107016 HOSE,,,,,, - D160

MM0385492 HOSE, HYDRAULIC,EC215-06,EATON, TM: WINNER

MM0372620 SWIVEL,61120806,FONTAN 0.21kg

MM0372623 FERRULE,62020006,FONTAN 0.11kg

7044453046 HOSE, HYDRAULIC,HP 9,5 L=8000 6.09kg

1001940151 ADAPTER,GG110-NP08-06,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

7002436006 COUPLING ELEMENT,HA0502100,F G3/8",GUYSON 0.21kg

7002436105 CAP,TM 38,FASTER 0.11kg

7002436005 COUPLING ELEMENT,HA0502200-M G3/8" GROMELLE 0.11kg

7002436106 CAP,TF 38 FASTER 0.11kg

MM0385492 HOSE, HYDRAULIC,EC215-06,EATON, TM: WINNER

MM0372620 SWIVEL,61120806,FONTAN 0.21kg

MM0372623 FERRULE,62020006,FONTAN 0.11kg

7002436005 COUPLING ELEMENT,HA0502200-M G3/8" GROMELLE 0.11kg

1001940151 ADAPTER,GG110-NP08-06,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

7002436006 COUPLING ELEMENT,HA0502100,F G3/8" GUYSON 0.21kg

MM0310268 ELBOW, SWIVEL,2071-8-8S,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

7002436106 CAP,TF 38 FASTER 0.11kg

7044453087 HOSE,HP 9,5 LG.4100 2.52kg

MM0289218 CLAMP, PIPE,SP 218/18 PPH-GD-AS M W2 STAUFF 0.21kg

7005241620 TIE, CABLE,0320 32,LEGRAND

7002440178 SWIVEL,1A8FJ6,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

7002440050 HOSE, HYDRAULIC,9.5X17.4, GH781-6 EATON, TM: AEROQUIP

MM0901640 EXTERNAL HOUSING,HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT HOUSING 38.64kg

MM0297061 MOTOR, ELECTRIC,1.5/1.8KW-50/60HZ-90S/L-1500/1800RPM- B5T 17.43kg

MM0409553 HOUSING, BELL,PTS-200/2.30/M/90/ZRP1 5.25kg

MM0409557 COUPLING, JAW,19/24-24/TN1 ALU 0.11kg

MM0408639 PUMP, HYDRAULIC,1SP A2.0 D-10 TT 0 1.05kg

7002480011 GAUGE, LEVEL,FSA 127-1.1/T/12, 00002224 0.84kg

7002480611 BREATHER,ELFP3F 3W 1.0 = 3 MICRONS 0.11kg

MM0292758 FILTER, OIL,RFM BN/HC 165 B D 20 E 1.0 0.53kg

MM0408545 VALVE GROUP,GMV15F1S(R)-111/M1/A1-103/M1/A1- F3D 2.62kg

7002436005 COUPLING ELEMENT,HA0502200-M G3/8" 0.11kg

7002436106 CAP,TF 38 0.11kg

7002436006 COUPLING ELEMENT,HA0502100,F G3/8" 0.21kg

7002436105 CAP,TM 38 0.11kg

MM0408637 GAUGE, PRESSURE www.LulanPanda.com 1.05kg

MM0408636 STARTER,LG7 K06,SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 0.21kg

MM0408517 COVER,V250-4 PRD KTR 0.32kg

MM0408533 GASKET,PRD 193 NBR KTR

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701000366000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7060800012 LIFTING BEAM 64.16kg

7088502756 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,M 24/90/90 0.42kg

N01851006 BOLT, SWIVEL,334 - 201214 - 210/2200DAN TRACTION LEVAGE 1.58kg

N64344845 INSTRUCTION PLATE,500daN 0.11kg

7001656020 RIVET, ROUND HEAD,DIN660-4X10-ST-UNPLTD

N01563024 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M24-8-A3A 0.32kg

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000142120 H-BEAM,EN10034-HE120B-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7001530529 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M24X100-8.8-A3A 0.53kg

N24253014 PIN 2.31kg

7001802085 WRENCH, SINGLE END,69-85,SAM OUTILLAGE 3.68kg

7001802065 WRENCH, OPEN END,69-65,SAM 2.1kg

7001802055 WRENCH, SINGLE END,69-55,SAM 1.37kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



705600326000 WRENCH, HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD,ISO2936-19 0.63kg

N91100240 PIPING ASSEMBLY, OIL 13.65kg

N31800027 WRENCH 0.42kg

MM0296199 WRENCH, OPEN END,ISO10102-36X41MM 0.84kg

N65800800 PLATFORM 24.47kg

N01530416 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X50-8.8-A3A 0.21kg

7001624020 WASHER, PLAIN,L-20-ZIN-NFE27-611

N01563020 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M20-8-A3A 0.11kg

N27000038 SHIM 0.32kg

MM0337954 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING,ISO3266-M20-WLL 1.6T-A3A 0.42kg

7000112030 BAR, ROUND,EN10060-30-EN10025-2-E335

7002436006 COUPLING ELEMENT,HA0502100,F G3/8" GUYSON 0.21kg

7002436105 CAP,TM 38 FASTER www.LulanPanda.com 0.11kg

1001940151 ADAPTER,GG110-NP08-06,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

7044453046 HOSE, HYDRAULIC,HP 9,5 L=8000 6.09kg

7002436005 COUPLING ELEMENT,HA0502200-M G3/8" GROMELLE 0.11kg

7002436106 CAP,TF 38 FASTER www.LulanPanda.com 0.11kg

7000163508 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0902228 PLATFORM 24.47kg

N00456002 TREAD PLATE,EN1386-EN AW-5754-4,0/5,5X1250-5-BAR

7000163500 PLATE, STEEL,EN10051-1-EN10025-2-S235JR

N59800027 TOOL 13.65kg

N59800023 HANDLE 5.25kg

7001530422 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M20X80-8.8-A3A 0.32kg

N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M12X30-8.8-A3A 0.62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

7001570012 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M12-8-UNPLTD 0.17kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

7001530558 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M24X200-8.8-A3A 0.73kg

7001624024 WASHER, PLAIN,L-24-ZIN-NFE27-611 0.11kg

N01563024 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M24-8-A3A 0.32kg

N64350412 DANGER PLATE,ALL LANGUAGES

N64344851 INSTRUCTION PLATE,150daN 0.11kg

7001656020 RIVET, ROUND HEAD,DIN660-4X10-ST-UNPLTD

7000163504 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163504 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163504 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-S235JR

N01563020 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M20-8-A3A 0.11kg

7000163504 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000188023 TUBE, ROUND,EN10210-HFCHS-S235JRH-48.3X2.6 0.63kg

N64350358 DANGER PLATE,SPANISH

N64344412 DANGER PLATE

N64344015 INSTRUCTION PLATE

N64344410 INSTRUCTION PLATE

N64350359 INSTRUCTION PLATE,SPANISH

MM0901265 INSTRUCTION PLATE,SPANISH

MM0901247 DANGER PLATE,SPANISH

N84004035 SUPPORT PLATE 153.83kg

7001634024 WASHER, ELASTIC,TREP TYPE 4L, BN80595-D24, 8053731 BOSSARD 0.11kg

N01530524 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M24X80-8.8-A3A 0.42kg

7021922014 BREAKER PLATE LINER 110.25kg

7027094089 SHIM 0.21kg

7074204502 WASHER,140X38X16 1.78kg

7001634036 WASHER, ELASTIC,BN 80595-36-UNPLATED 0.21kg

7001532612 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M36X120-10.9-UNPLTD 1.47kg

MM0384133 JIB CRANE,VAI-1000-3000-0000 VERLINDE 201.6kg

N86100368 HOIST SUPPORT INSTALLATION 417.9kg

7001532458 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M24X70-10.9-UNPLTD 0.42kg

MM0295783 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M24X100-10.9-UNPLTD 0.53kg

MM0278702 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M24-10-A3A 0.11kg

MM0384147 TUBE, SQUARE,EN10210-HFRHS-S355J2H-250X250X12.5

7000163504 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR

7044453071 HOSE, HYDRAULIC,HP 9,5 L=3700 2.42kg

1001940151 ADAPTER,GG110-NP08-06,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

MM0310268 ELBOW, SWIVEL,2071-8-8S,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

N02416113 ADAPTER,0149261000 G1"- G3/8,VOSS 0.11kg

N72500507 MANIFOLD 1.89kg

N02118831 CLAMP, PIPE,SP 218 PPH-DP-AS M W10 STAUFF 0.11kg

7002440178 SWIVEL,1A8FJ6,EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.11kg

7002440050 HOSE, HYDRAULIC,9.5X17.4, GH781-6 EATON, TM: AEROQUIP

7000163181 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-50A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0410089 SOLENOID SWITCH,TYPE KLP, 201004 2.1kg

MM0410398 LOCK,HEAVY DUTY FLEXIBLE ACTUATOR HF, 140110 0.11kg

N01538096 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD,ISO4762-M5X35-8.8-UNPLTD

7008010001 GLUE,243, 50ML 0.32kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



N80505488 SUPPORT www.LulanPanda.com 0.32kg

N35900199 COVER 1.37kg

7001550046 SCREW, HEXAGON SOCKET, COUNTERSUNK HEISO10642-M8X30-8.8-A3A

7001626008 WASHER, PLAIN,M-8-ZIN-NFE27-611

704203927080 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M8-8-A3A

7000163505 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0902413 PLATE 0.73kg

MM0902417 TUBE 0.63kg

MM0902418 PLATE 0.11kg

7000163505 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000184103 PIPE,3"-SCH80-ASTMA53-GR B-TYPE S-,BLACK, PLAIN ENDS

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0902962 FEED BOX 676.73kg

N85406615 CROSS BEAM, UPPER 74.97kg

N84030258 CLOSING PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 22.57kg

MM0903005 CLOSING PLATE 124.22kg

MM0903004 CLOSING PLATE 70.35kg

MM0903006 STRIP, RUBBER 6.62kg

MM0903007 CHAIN,D20 LINK-CHAIN 16.48kg

N01530444 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X160-8.8-A3A 0.53kg

7001626020 WASHER, PLAIN,M-20-ZIN-NFE27-611

7001570020 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M20-8-A3A 0.11kg

N01530427 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M20X70-8.8-A3A 0.21kg

7001530415 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M20X45-8.8-A3A 0.21kg

N01530526 BOLT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M24X90-8.8-A3A 0.42kg

7001626024 WASHER, PLAIN,M-24-ZIN-NFE27-611

704203927240 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M24-8-A3A 1.05kg

MM0902958 PLATE 11.76kg

MM0902960 PLATE 37.06kg

MM0902956 PLATE 32.02kg

MM0902963 LATERAL SUPPORT 122.64kg

MM0902964 LATERAL SUPPORT 122.64kg

MM0902967 BACK PLATE 181.75kg

MM0902972 FRONT PLATE 77.17kg

MM0902975 PLATE 40.64kg

MM0902977 PLATE 4.3kg

MM0902978 PLATE 4.41kg

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0259535 CHANNEL, PARALLEL FLANGE,DIN1026-2-UPE140-S235JR

7000163504 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163504 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0903003 PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 61.53kg

MM0903002 PLATE 8.82kg

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7002732094 RUBBER SKIRT,BAVET.CAOUT.200X20

7001871020 CHAIN,NON CALIBRATED CHAIN-NFE26011-L- 20

MM0902999 LINER 40.01kg

MM0903009 LINER 8.29kg

MM0903012 LINER 13.02kg

MM0903013 LINER 4.62kg

MM0903014 LINER 18.17kg

7001634012 WASHER, ELASTIC,TREP TYPE 4L D12 GRIS DECOUPAGE

MM0343000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M12X25-8.8-B3M

7001634024 WASHER, ELASTIC,TREP TYPE 4L, BN80595-D24, 8053731 BOSSARD 0.11kg

7001530511 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M24X50-8.8-A3A 0.32kg

7000172071 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-30A-HARDOX400

7000172016 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-10A-HARDOX400

7000172016 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-10A-HARDOX400

7000172016 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-10A-HARDOX400

7000172016 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-10A-HARDOX400

MM0902953 DISCHARGE LIP 103.74kg

7001530419 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M20X55-8.8-A3A 0.21kg

7001530421 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M20X70-8.8-A3A 0.21kg

7001570020 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE,ISO7040-M20-8-A3A 0.11kg

7001626020 WASHER, PLAIN,M-20-ZIN-NFE27-611

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



MM0902976 SUPPORT PLATE 86.42kg

MM0903000 PLATE 5.99kg

MM0903001 PLATE 2.62kg

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000163507 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0903009 LINER 8.29kg

MM0903015 LINER 2.94kg

7001634012 WASHER, ELASTIC,TREP TYPE 4L D12 GRIS DECOUPAGE

MM0343000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M12X25-8.8-B3M

7000172016 WEAR PLATE,EN10029-10A-HARDOX400

N68607255 PULLEY,DE910 10-8V 483kg

7001657140
COUPLING, CONE CLAMPING,RLK200, 140X190X50, 4201.140.001.000000 SIAM 

RINGSPANN
3.99kg

7000859014 CAST IRON,EN GJS 500-7 - NF EN 1563

N28005137 BELT GUARD 222.6kg

N28005138 BELT GUARD 23.1kg

N28005139 EXTERNAL HOUSING 13.55kg

N28005140 EXTERNAL HOUSING 13.76kg

N28005141 EXTERNAL HOUSING 2.31kg

N87491001 U-BEAM 1.68kg

MM0903610 BRACE 3.99kg

N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M12X30-8.8-A3A 0.62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

7001624012 WASHER, PLAIN,L-12-ZIN-NFE27-611

N01563012 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M12-8-A3A

N88501252 SCREW, HEXAGONAL

MM0309388 WASHER, RETAINING,DIN6799-9-ST-UNPLTD

MM0310844 WASHER, PLAIN,ISO7092-12-200HV-A3A

MM0903448 GUARD COVER PLATE 79.06kg

MM0903457 STEEL MESH 3.68kg

N34402476 ANGLE BAR 1.68kg

N01563012 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M12-8-A3A

MM0903449 GUARD BACK PLATE 122.95kg

MM0903453 PLATE 4.51kg

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000177007 STEEL MESH,MET.DEPL.43L 25.20 12.6kg

701301405000 ANGLE, EQUAL,L-EN10056-1-60X60X6-EN10025-2-S235JR

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

MM0903484 PLATE 9.66kg

MM0903506 PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 0.53kg

MM0903528 STEEL MESH 11.76kg

7000075387 HANDLE 0.63kg

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000177007 STEEL MESH,MET.DEPL.43L 25.20

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR

7000130120 CHANNEL BAR,DIN1026-UPN120-EN10025-S185

7000122024 ANGLE, EQUAL,L-EN10056-1-50X50X5-EN10025-2-S185

N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M12X30-8.8-A3A 0.62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om


